
Coaches:

Les Burton Schenevus
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 13, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 14, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 15, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 16, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 17, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Nov 27, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

Nov 29, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

Nov 30, 2023 Thu
Regular Season
(Booster Club Tourney) 
53-16 W

Roxbury 7:00
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 1, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

Dec 2, 2023 Sat
Regular Season
(Booster Club Tourney
Girls consolation game)

TBD 1:00
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 2, 2023 Sat

Regular Season
(Booster Club Tourney
Girls championship
game) 
43-44 L

Stamford 5:00
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 4, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

Dec 5, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
24-36 L

Richfield Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

5:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 6, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

Dec 8, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM TBD

Dec 11, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM TBD

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM TBD

Dec 18, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

Dec 20, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium



Dec 21, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

Dec 27, 2023 Wed Regular Season 
43-31 W

Windham-
Ashland-Jewitt

3:00
PM

CVCS
O'Connor
Gym

NL

Jan 3, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:15
PM TBD

Jan 4, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 4:45
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Jan 5, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:15
PM TBD

Jan 9, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:15
PM TBD

Jan 10, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:15
PM TBD

Jan 11, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:15
PM TBD

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
43-44 L

Edmeston
(Edmeston/Morris)

6:00
PM

7:45
PM

Schenevus
School L

Jan 17, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:15
PM TBD

Jan 18, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
52-51 W

Cherry Valley-
Springfield

5:30
PM

7:00
PM TBD L

Jan 19, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Jan 22, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

POSTPONED Jan
23, 2024 Tue

Regular Season
(Coaches versus Cancer
double header)

Gilboa-Conesville 5:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

NL

CANCELLED Jan
24, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00

PM
4:45
PM TBD

Jan 24, 2024 Wed

Regular Season (New
date, rescheduled from
1/16) 
59-26 W

Sharon Springs 5:30
PM

7:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

L

Jan 25, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Jan 29, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 6:15
PM

8:00
PM TBD

Jan 30, 2024 Tue
Regular Season
(Rescheduled ) 
49-31 W

Gilboa-Conesville 5:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

NL

Jan 31, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
62-37 W

Laurens
(Laurens/Milford)

5:30
PM

7:30
PM

Schenevus
School L

Feb 1, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:15
PM TBD

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:30
PM TBD

Feb 5, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:15
PM TBD

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:15
PM TBD

Feb 7, 2024 Wed
Post-Season (Tri-Valley
Playoff Games) 
62-50 W

Richfield Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

5:30
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

L

Feb 8, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:15
PM TBD

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Feb 9, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 6:15
PM

8:00
PM TBD

Feb 12, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 6:15
PM

8:00
PM TBD

Feb 13, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:45
PM TBD

Feb 14, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 4:45
PM

6:30
PM TBD

CANCELLED Feb
14, 2024 Wed Regular Season (Tri-

Valley Playoff Games) TBD TBD
VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

L

Feb 15, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:45
PM TBD

Feb 16, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:45
PM TBD

Feb 17, 2024 Sat
Post-Season (Tri-Valley
Championship Games) 
46-52 L

Cherry Valley-
Springfield

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Middle/High
School Gym NL

Feb 20, 2024 Tue Regular Season (1st
round of sectionals) TBD TBD

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

NL

Feb 23, 2024 Fri
Post-Season (2nd round
of sectionals) 
52-43 W

Richfield Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

5:00
PM

7:00
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

NL

Feb 26, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

VIncent
Ciliberti
Gymnasium

Mar 2, 2024 Sat Post-Season (Sectional
Finals) TBD TBD TBD NL

TBD Post-Season TBD TBD TBD NL

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE
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